Coaches:

Oxford

(B) JV Basketball o Ron Smith

LEAGUE
TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:

START END

OPPONENTS LOCATION

TIME TIME

high school
. 12:00 High School Departure Date:
Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Chenango Forks PM - Gym Nov 22, 2023 NL
Departure Time:
11:00 AM
. . . 9:00 A.F. Palmer Departure Time:
Nov 24, 2023 Fri Scrimmage @ Windsor AM Elementary 8:00 AM NL
5:30 Otselic
Dec 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Otselic Valley P.M Valley HS NL
Gymnasium
5:30 Oxford High
Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season Marathon PM School Gym NL
Regular Season . 5:30 Oxford High
Dec 7, 2023 Thu 5829 W Morris PM School Gym NL
Regular Season . 1:00 High School
Dec 16, 2023 Sat 62.28 W @ Morris PM Gym NL
. . Deposit
Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season E@DeDiz(i)t?lﬁancock) g,ao Elementary L
P School Gym
Dec 22,2023  Fri  Regular Season @ Unadilla Valley 200 TBD L
Regular Season (ECS 9:00  10:30 Edmeston
Dec 28, 2023 Thu  Christmas Tourney @ Edmeston A.M PM Central NL
(First Round)) School
. . Edmeston
Dec 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season Fort Plain 12:001:30 Central NL
PM PM
School
) Regular Season
Dec 29, 2023 Fri (Edmeston Tourney) @ TBD TBD TBD NL
CANCELLED Jan . 5:30 Oxford High
2. 2024 Tue Regular Season Otselic Valley PM School Gym NL
Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season Bainbridge Guilford E|:’>:|\6;|0 TBD L
Jan10,2024  Wed Regular Season Sidney g:'\s;lo TBD L
. 5:30 Greene High
Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Greene PM School Gym L
Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Afton ‘g:'\?;lo TBD L
Jan 24,2024  Wed Regular Season Delaware Academy g:'\?;lo TBD L
' Regular Season @ Unatego 5:30
Jan 26, 2024 Fri se40L (Unatego/Franklin) PM Unatego HS L
Jan29,2024  Mon Regular Season @ Marathon g:'\s;lo g"arathO” H NL
Walton 5:30
Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular Season (Walton/Downsville) PM TBD L
. 3:15 5:15 Oxford High
Feb 7, 2024 Wed Practice N/A PM PM  School Gym
@ Walton 5:30
Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular Season (Walton/Downsville) PM HS Gym L
Feb 15, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Unatego 5:30 Unatego HS L

55-49 W (Unatego/Franklin) PM



Date: 2024-05-14



	Oxford (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Ron Smith
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


